3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-03-26
13:02:54

2 2021-03-26
03:58:59

3 2021-03-24
20:10:21

BITCOIN

1EDXxN3GswzEZPU9PwWMT2Lin1LXhiVTsuFQ

0.02284933 BTC&
1,441.47 USD

0.02284933 BTC &
1,441.47 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

bc49724b50bb075860f21a - 0.00561060 BTC &

ceaf6al0cbcbbf39de4dd3 313.16 USD

6a02f5b200bh34aBb97b

81eef94654907bcfd448e9 + 0.00561060 BTC &

a8a86e0675467e6134d40a 308.72 USD
489f8875%ae4870adl7a

32458ta796719fab47254a - 0.00466662 BTC &
1515ce7ceh429e7d5104ec 239.36 USD
62a31920d9e34734f84a
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EDxN3GswzEZPU9PwMT2Lin1LXhiVTsuFQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc49724b50bb075860f21aceaf6a00cbcbbf39de4dd36a02f5b200bb34a0b97b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc49724b50bb075860f21aceaf6a00cbcbbf39de4dd36a02f5b200bb34a0b97b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc49724b50bb075860f21aceaf6a00cbcbbf39de4dd36a02f5b200bb34a0b97b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81eef94654907bcfd448e9a8a86e0675467e6134d40a489f88759ae4870ad17a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81eef94654907bcfd448e9a8a86e0675467e6134d40a489f88759ae4870ad17a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81eef94654907bcfd448e9a8a86e0675467e6134d40a489f88759ae4870ad17a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32458fa796719fa647254a1515ce7ceb429e7d5104ec6aa31920d9e34734f84a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32458fa796719fa647254a1515ce7ceb429e7d5104ec6aa31920d9e34734f84a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32458fa796719fa647254a1515ce7ceb429e7d5104ec6aa31920d9e34734f84a

10

Date & time

2021-03-24
18:54:25

2021-03-24
09:56:23

2021-03-24
09:56:23

2021-03-24
00:54:10

2021-03-23
21:49:25

2021-03-23
17:21:45

2021-03-23
17:21:45

Transaction Id

c504e948f45f715¢cc13852

0fdbd2a0d62ac95b2977dd

cc77d778dcfe8f584874

b48967f1c85c4fS5a37e4lf

3bb1857a2dc87a8983a4aa

af9ad56efecalle?7997

b48967f1c85c4afSad7e4lf

3bb1857a2dc87a8983a4aa

aft9ad56efecalle97997

d98fcaleeldcf3a982a183

078a62bhbe8d25e6bbd495f

c33a60b48d72hd2ef39c

8ef6389762f487c65f220a

7fd9674a4b66d96ebb920c

alc2aft9ac6732d379952

abbac60c05f1d911860463

f096b70ba4fbcd9fbc8ce4

31ea52b6119b550ce257

ob128695619256494a3clb

0cf92e7%94cdBbbc212alfc

aalb9d54115b68ac7dSs

Amount

+ 0.00466662

239.36 USD

0.00362818
189.76 USD

0.00179494
93.88 USD

0.00362818
189.76 USD

0.00179494
93.88 USD

0.00714899
373.91 USD

0.00714899
373.91 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c504e948f45f715cc138520fdbd2a0d62ac95b2977ddcc77d778dcfe8f584874
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c504e948f45f715cc138520fdbd2a0d62ac95b2977ddcc77d778dcfe8f584874
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c504e948f45f715cc138520fdbd2a0d62ac95b2977ddcc77d778dcfe8f584874
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b48967f1c85c4f5a37e41f3bb1857a2dc87a8983a4aaaf9ad56efeca11e97997
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b48967f1c85c4f5a37e41f3bb1857a2dc87a8983a4aaaf9ad56efeca11e97997
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b48967f1c85c4f5a37e41f3bb1857a2dc87a8983a4aaaf9ad56efeca11e97997
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b48967f1c85c4f5a37e41f3bb1857a2dc87a8983a4aaaf9ad56efeca11e97997
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b48967f1c85c4f5a37e41f3bb1857a2dc87a8983a4aaaf9ad56efeca11e97997
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b48967f1c85c4f5a37e41f3bb1857a2dc87a8983a4aaaf9ad56efeca11e97997
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d98fca0ee0dcf3a982a183078a62bbe8d25e6bbd495fc33a60b48d72bd2ef39c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d98fca0ee0dcf3a982a183078a62bbe8d25e6bbd495fc33a60b48d72bd2ef39c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d98fca0ee0dcf3a982a183078a62bbe8d25e6bbd495fc33a60b48d72bd2ef39c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ef6389762f487c65f220a7fd9674a4b66d96ebb920ca0c2af9ac6732d379952
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ef6389762f487c65f220a7fd9674a4b66d96ebb920ca0c2af9ac6732d379952
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ef6389762f487c65f220a7fd9674a4b66d96ebb920ca0c2af9ac6732d379952
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/abbac60c05f1d911860463f096b70ba4fbcd9fbc8ce431ea52b6119b550ce257
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/abbac60c05f1d911860463f096b70ba4fbcd9fbc8ce431ea52b6119b550ce257
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/abbac60c05f1d911860463f096b70ba4fbcd9fbc8ce431ea52b6119b550ce257
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b128695619256494a3c160cf92e794cd0bbc212a1fcaa0b9d54115b68ac7d55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b128695619256494a3c160cf92e794cd0bbc212a1fcaa0b9d54115b68ac7d55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b128695619256494a3c160cf92e794cd0bbc212a1fcaa0b9d54115b68ac7d55

